CMAS WC Open Water 2023
Belgrade, 27. - 29.9.2023

S\ CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

Event 7
29.9.2023 - 8:45

Women, 150m Bifins

Junior
Results Final

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

1. 72 SHILINA, Daria

5 BADRA, Apostolia

68 SARTORI, Giulia

32 HASSAN HASSANIN, Nabila

7 BELLI, Silvia

eliminated in 3rd round

6. 61 PERMIAKOVA, Lada
eliminated in 2nd round

7. 4 ATASOQY, ligin
eliminated in 1st round

8. 31 GORUR, Derin
eliminated in 1st round
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Time Pts

1:37.24
1:38.49
1:38.60
1:42.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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